
 
2022 SUMMER CAMPS 

Contact the Panther Athletic office at 224-842-2811 with any questions.  
#HEARTofaPANTHER 

 

 

BASEBALL 
Coach Ed Adamson 

eadamson@rlas-116.org 

High School Camp 
Camp dates will coincide 

with summer game schedule  
4:00p 

Baseball Field 
Cost: $20 

 
BOYS BASKETBALL 

Coach Jay Iden 

jiden@rlas-116.org 

High School Camp 
June 6-9, 13-15, 20-23, 27-30 

11:00-1:00p 
Main Gym 
Cost: $25 

6th – 8th Grade Camp 
June 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29  

9:00-10:30a 
Upper Gym 
Cost: $10 

3rd – 5th Grade Camp 
June 16, 23, 30, July 14, 21, 28 

6:00-7:00p 
Location: TBD 

Cost: $10 
 
 

 

 

 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 
Coach Molly Hennig 

mhennig@rlas-116.org 

7th – 12th Grade Camp 
June 6-9, 13-16, 20-23, 27-30 

8:30-10:30a 
Main Gym 
Cost: $25 

4th – 6th Grade Camp 
June 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29 

10:30a-12:00p 
Upper Gym 
Cost: $10 

GIRLS BOWLING 
Coach Russ LaChance 

rlachance@rlas-116.org 

6th – 12th Grade Camp 
June 6-10 

12:30-2:00p 
Lakes Bowl 
Cost: $20 

 
CROSS COUNTRY 

Coach Kevin Brady 
kebrady@rlas-116.org 

6th – 12th Grade Camp 
July 5-8, 11-15, 18-22, 25-29 

8:00-10:00a 
Stadium 
Cost: $25 

 
 

 

FOOTBALL 
Coach Scott Blecha 

sblecha@rlas-116.org 

High School Camp 
July 11-14, 18-21, 25-28 

7:30-10:30a 
Stadium 
Cost: $20 

K-8th Grade Camp 
July 19-21 
6:00-7:30p 

Stadium 
Cost: Free 

 

PANTHER POWER 
Multiple Coaches 

rmoran@rlas-116.org 

 
High School Camp - 

Session 1 
June 13-16, 20-23, 27-30 

High School Camp - 
Session 2 

July 11-14, 18-21, 25-28 
8:00-10:00a 

Stadium/Weight Room 
Cost: FREE w/any HS Camp 
$25/session w/o HS Camp 
(80% attendance required for  

Power Camp t-shirt) 

 



 
2022 SUMMER CAMPS 

Contact the Panther Athletic office at 224-842-2811 with any questions.  
#HEARTofaPANTHER 

 

GET REGISTERED! 

Participation in summer camps can provide a much-needed foundation for 
success in high school athletics! Get to know your coaches and teammates. 

No experience needed! Try something new this year! Camp grade levels based 
on 2022-23 school year. All camps include a shirt in the cost of camp.  

More information about each camp is available by contacting the head coach.  

All camp participants need to be registered prior to starting camp. Use this 
link to register ASAP! 

 
BOYS SOCCER 
Coach Hugo Tellez 

htellez@rlas-116.org 
 

High School Camp 
June 8-9, 13-14, 16, 21, 23, 28, 30 

July 12, 14, 18-21, 26-29 
10:00a-12:00p 

Stadium 
Cost: $25 

6th – 8th Grade 
July 25-29 
6:00-7:30p 

Stadium 
Cost: $10 

GIRLS SOCCER 
Coach Victor Rico 

vrico@rlas-116.org 

High School Camp 

June 27-30, July 5-8, 11-14 
10:00a-12:00p 

Stadium 
Cost: $25 

1st – 6th Grade 
June 6-10 

5:30-6:30p 
Stadium 
Cost: $10 

 

 

 

 
SOFTBALL 

Coach Jessica Demski 
jdemski@rlas-116.org 

7th – 12th Grade Camp 
June 13, 14, 16, 20, 21, 23 

10:00a-12:00p 
Softball Field 

Cost: $20 
4th – 6th Grade Camp 

June 13, 14, 16, 20, 21, 23 
8:30-10:30a 
Softball Field 

Cost: $10 

BOYS/GIRLS TENNIS 
Coach Atom Davis 
adavis@rlas-116.org 

 

High School Camp 
June 6-10, 13-17 

8:00-10:00a 
Tennis Courts 

Cost: $20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 

Coach Grace Larson 
glarson@rlas-116.org 

 
High School Camp 
July 18-22, 25-29 

8:00-11:00a 
Main Gym 
Cost: $25 

6th – 8th Grade Camp 
July 25-29 

10:00a-12:00p 
Main Gym 
Cost: $10 

WRESTLING 
Coach Mike Hruska 

mhruska@rlas-116.org 

5th – 12th Grade Camp 
June 6-9, 13-16, 20-23 

3:00-5:00p 
Wrestling Room 

Cost: $20 


